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Breakfast

Set of 2 mugs

Set of 2 espresso cups with saucers

Bowl, mug, egg cup with saucer

Set of 2 cappuccino cups with saucers

Cappuccino 

Espresso

Coffee

R350.00

R350.00

R350.00

R350.00

www.richardscott.com
Prices Include VAT

Choice of 4 colours

Choice of 4 colours

Choice of 4 colours

Choice of 4 colours
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